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LEAGUE #421: PRINCE EDWARD MIXED

WEEK #30 - 4/12/17

CENTER PHONE: 488-0000
WEDNESDAY - 7:00 P.M. 100% OF 225

RESULTS-WEEK 1 OF 1 (30)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

SEASON
TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH WON
-------------- ---- --- ---- --- --- --- --- --- ---

1. # 5-MOOSEHEADS 19 17 94770 916 1073 3979 1283 4863 271.5
2. # 1-WE'VE BEEN FRAMED 15 16 101271 857 1047 3642 1268 4722 293.5
3. # 6-I CANT BELIEVE ITS NOT GU20 12 99458 892 1198 3655 1433 4583 272
4. # 2-METROS 16 9 79821 884 1142 3543 1297 4515 191.5
5. # 3-THE FLYING FROGS 17 6 79624 795 1014 2928 1246 4284 181
6. # 4-TEAM 4 18 0 3375 875 875 2625 1125 3375 10
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 GAME4 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 GAME4 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
4 ... ... ... ... .... 0 VS 2 1113 1117 1238 1047 4515 9
3 1065 1043 1053 1123 4284 6 VS 1 1141 1268 1132 1181 4722 16
6 1133 1155 1291 1004 4583 12 VS 5 1269 1156 1283 1155 4863 17

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
350 JAMES FALK 831 AUSTIN 192.9 JAMES FALK
276 AUSTIN 809 PHIL SHAW 187.1 AUSTIN
265 JOREL KATZ 783 JAMES FALK 185.7 PHIL SHAW
264 ZACH KATZ 740 JOREL KATZ 172.0 ZACH KATZ
264 PHIL SHAW

HIGH HDCP. GAME--MEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--MEN
-------------------- ----------------------
383 JAMES FALK 987 AUSTIN
323 JOREL KATZ 973 PHIL SHAW
321 ZACH KATZ 968 JOREL KATZ
321 AUSTIN 948 TERRY THIESSEN

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
296 MELISSA FLEMING 870 MELISSA FLEMING 201.3 MELISSA FLEMING
265 SUSAN WICKMAN 734 SUSAN WICKMAN 170.9 SUSAN WICKMAN
246 SUSAN DENTON 651 SUSAN DENTON 155.0 SUSAN DENTON

HIGH HDCP. GAME--WOMEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--WOMEN
---------------------- ------------------------
325 MELISSA FLEMING 970 MELISSA FLEMING
318 SUSAN DENTON 954 SUSAN WICKMAN
314 SUSAN WICKMAN 935 SUSAN DENTON

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
1198 I CANT BELIEVE ITS NOT GU 3979 MOOSEHEADS
1142 METROS 3655 I CANT BELIEVE ITS NOT GU
1073 MOOSEHEADS 3642 WE'VE BEEN FRAMED
1047 WE'VE BEEN FRAMED 3543 METROS
1014 THE FLYING FROGS 2928 THE FLYING FROGS

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
1433 I CANT BELIEVE ITS NOT GU 4863 MOOSEHEADS
1297 METROS 4722 WE'VE BEEN FRAMED
1283 MOOSEHEADS 4583 I CANT BELIEVE ITS NOT GU
1268 WE'VE BEEN FRAMED 4515 METROS
1246 THE FLYING FROGS 4284 THE FLYING FROGS
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***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

340 RYAN ROWE MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 241 JAMES FALK
1030 RYAN ROWE MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 831 AUSTIN
360 RYAN ROWE MEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 281 JOREL KATZ

1110 RYAN ROWE MEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 987 AUSTIN
282 MELISSA FLEMING WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 254 SUSAN WICKMAN
870 MELISSA FLEMING WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 779 CHARLENE HOGG
309 SUSAN WICKMAN WOMEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 307 MELISSA FLEMING
970 MELISSA FLEMING WOMEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 954 SUSAN WICKMAN

+135 RYAN ROWE MEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 56 JOREL KATZ
+ 84 SUSAN WICKMAN WOMEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 82 MELISSA FLEMING

ALL-STAR LEADERS
----------------

WEEK # BOWLER SCORE WEEK # BOWLER SCORE
------ ----------- ----- ------ ----------- -----
1-4 JEFF BRADSHAW 313 17-20 RANDY CHAIKOWSKI 320
5-8 LINDA PAUL 364 21-24 JOHN BURNS 303
9-12 JAMES FALK 322 25-28 CHLOE FLEMING 297
13-16 JOREL KATZ 298 29-30 RYAN ROWE 340

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

GAME GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 4 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP 225S 250S 650S 700S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

TM #1 - WE'VE BEEN FRAMED
CHARLENE HOGG 169 250 122 238 779 15313 79 193 279 779 314 907 --- 32 8 5 2 2 W
HEATHER SIM 136 196 112 124 568 10313 75 137 214 568 302 920 --- 88 0 0 0 0 W
TERRY THIESSEN 162 119 203 188 672 14310 91 157 247 672 310 948 --- 68 1 0 1 0 M
RANDY CHAIKOWSKI 190 205 213 206 814 14763 79 186 300 814 345 974 --- 39 7 2 0 2 M
PHIL SHAW 214 228 212 155 809 16348 88 185 264 809 306 973 --- 40 7 3 1 1 M

TM #2 - METROS
DON SIM 165 161 158 136 620 14439 79 182 289 651 319 784 --- 43 8 4 1 0 M
SUSAN WICKMAN 162 150 254 168 734 15046 88 170 265 734 314 954 --- 55 2 3 0 1 W
GLEN SKOWRONEK 193 213 233 150 789 14030 78 179 290 789 321 977 --- 46 4 2 1 1 M

TM #3 - THE FLYING FROGS
STEPHANIE O'BRIEN 140 151 131 164 586 10560 67 157 241 596 279 854 --- 68 1 0 0 0 W
JAN FRIZZLEY 137 114 169 169 589 5861 40 146 207 589 283 905 --- 79 0 0 0 0 W
JOHN BURNS 130 128 98 130 486 5723 43 133 229 486 328 850 --- 92 1 0 0 0 M
KERRY O'BRIEN 186 175 155 142 658 12552 70 179 292 747 324 913 --- 46 5 3 3 1 M
SHANNON O'BRIEN 133 136 161 179 609 12235 73 167 248 609 296 837 --- 58 6 0 0 0 M

TM #4 - TEAM 4

TM #5 - MOOSEHEADS
MELISSA FLEMING 218 194 282 176 870 16513 82 201 296 870 325 970 --- 24 12 7 3 3 W
BIRGIT FLEMING 169 183 226 150 728 12459 73 170 257 728 315 948 --- 55 4 2 0 1 W
SUSAN DENTON 146 145 161 199 651 13181 85 155 246 651 318 935 --- 70 3 0 1 0 W
RYAN ROWE 340 238 218 234 1030 13970 67 208 340 1030 360 1110 --- 17 13 9 4 2 M

TM #6 - I CANT BELIEVE ITS NOT GU
AUSTIN 218 223 218 172 831 17033 91 187 276 831 321 987 --- 38 5 7 4 1 M
JAMES FALK 241 185 201 156 783 17557 91 192 350 783 383 915 --- 33 11 3 2 3 M
JOREL KATZ 155 214 224 147 740 13913 82 169 265 740 323 968 --- 56 4 1 1 1 M
ZACH KATZ 140 149 207 135 631 14110 82 172 264 631 321 843 --- 53 1 2 0 0 M
RAMIRO HERRERA 147 152 209 162 670 8032 46 174 253 675 323 894 --- 51 1 3 2 0 M

*SUBSTITUTES*
WILMA O'BRIEN ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 W
ERIN O'BRIEN ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 W
JENNIFER LAMB ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 W
ELEANOR KELLY ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 W
MURRAY KELLY ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
LINDA PAUL ... ... ... ... ... 5429 30 180 328 703 389 886 --- 45 1 2 0 1 W
INGE GROSS ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 W
BRENDAN MCCONNELL ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
JEFF BRADSHAW ... ... ... ... ... 5021 21 239 313 764 264 689 --- -14 5 9 3 4 M
AIDAN O'BRIEN ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
DAN SIM ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
STEPHEN SHAW ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
MONICA TANNER ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 W
GARETT TANNER ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
ADAM MCMAHON ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
DARREN BODNARUK ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
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GAME GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 4 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP 225S 250S 650S 700S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
TAMERA COOK ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 W
CORY ANDERSON ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
EOGHAN ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
JENNADEE ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 W
DEVON ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
DEVON ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
NATHAN HOGG ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
JOANNE ISFELD ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 W
AILAINA ISFELD ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 W
TAYLOR MYERS ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 W
JUSTIN MYERS ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
CHRIS COX ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
ROB ISFELD ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
AC ... ... ... ... ... 452 3 150 164 452 0 0 --- 75 0 0 0 0 W
JORDAN ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
JOANNE WOODLEY ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 W
DALE WOODLEY ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
TREVOR ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
TY ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
CHLOE FLEMING ... ... ... ... ... 3649 18 202 293 697 322 787 --- 23 3 2 3 0 W
CHRISTINA CHAIKOW ... ... ... ... ... 394 3 131 150 394 0 0 --- 94 0 0 0 0 W
CINDY MURDOCK ... ... ... ... ... 1655 9 183 227 586 274 727 --- 42 1 0 0 0 W
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MAN GAME OVER 300 - RYAN ROWE 340* MAN SERIES OVER 750 - GLEN SKOWRONEK 789*
MAN SERIES OVER 750 - JAMES FALK 783* MAN SERIES OVER 800 - RANDY CHAIKOWSKI 814*
MAN SERIES OVER 800 - PHIL SHAW 809* MAN SERIES OVER 800 - AUSTIN 831*
MAN SERIES OVER 850 - RYAN ROWE 1030* MAN PINS OVER AVG - RYAN ROWE +135*
WOMAN GAME OVER 200 - CHARLENE HOGG 238* WOMAN GAME OVER 200 - BIRGIT FLEMING 226*
WOMAN GAME OVER 200 - MELISSA FLEMING 218* WOMAN GAME OVER 250 - CHARLENE HOGG 250*
WOMAN GAME OVER 250 - MELISSA FLEMING 282* WOMAN GAME OVER 250 - SUSAN WICKMAN 254*
WOMAN SERIES OVER 650 - SUSAN DENTON 651* WOMAN SERIES OVER 700 - CHARLENE HOGG 779*
WOMAN SERIES OVER 700 - BIRGIT FLEMING 728* WOMAN SERIES OVER 700 - MELISSA FLEMING 870*
WOMAN SERIES OVER 700 - SUSAN WICKMAN 734* WOMAN PINS OVER AVG - CHARLENE HOGG + 57*
WOMAN PINS OVER AVG - HEATHER SIM + 59* WOMAN PINS OVER AVG - BIRGIT FLEMING + 56*
WOMAN PINS OVER AVG - MELISSA FLEMING + 82* WOMAN PINS OVER AVG - SUSAN WICKMAN + 84*

* - PREVIOUSLY QUALIFIED IN THIS CATEGORY
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HDCP HGS HSS HGH PINS GMS AVG HDCP HGS HSS HGH PINS GMS AVG
---- --- --- --- ---- --- --- ---- --- --- --- ---- --- ---

TM #1-WE'VE BEEN FRAMED TM #4-TEAM 4
CHARLENE HOGG 32 279 779 314 15313 79 193
HEATHER SIM 88 214 568 302 10313 75 137
TERRY THIESSEN 68 247 672 310 14310 91 157
RANDY CHAIKOWSKI 39 300 814 345 14763 79 186
PHIL SHAW 40 264 809 306 16348 88 185

HDCP=+267 AVG=858
TM #2-METROS TM #5-MOOSEHEADS
DON SIM 43 289 651 319 14439 79 182 MELISSA FLEMING 24 296 870 325 16513 82 201
SUSAN WICKMAN 55 265 734 314 15046 88 170 BIRGIT FLEMING 55 257 728 315 12459 73 170
GLEN SKOWRONEK 46 290 789 321 14030 78 179 SUSAN DENTON 70 246 651 318 13181 85 155

RYAN ROWE 17 340 1030 360 13970 67 208

TM #3-THE FLYING FROGS TM #6-I CANT BELIEVE ITS NOT GU
STEPHANIE O'BRIEN 68 241 596 279 10560 67 157 AUSTIN 38 276 831 321 17033 91 187
JAN FRIZZLEY 79 207 589 283 5861 40 146 JAMES FALK 33 350 783 383 17557 91 192
JOHN BURNS 92 229 486 328 5723 43 133 JOREL KATZ 56 265 740 323 13913 82 169
KERRY O'BRIEN 46 292 747 324 12552 70 179 ZACH KATZ 53 264 631 321 14110 82 172
SHANNON O'BRIEN 58 248 609 296 12235 73 167 RAMIRO HERRERA 51 253 675 323 8032 46 174

HDCP=+343 AVG=782 HDCP=+231 AVG=894
*SUBSTITUTES*
4-WILMA O'BRIEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5-ERIN O'BRIEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11-JENNIFER LAMB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16-ELEANOR KELLY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17-MURRAY KELLY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19-LINDA PAUL 45 328 703 389 5429 30 180
26-INGE GROSS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34-BRENDAN MCCONNELL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37-JEFF BRADSHAW -14 313 764 264 5021 21 239 42-AIDAN O'BRIEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43-DAN SIM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49-STEPHEN SHAW 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
51-MONICA TANNER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52-GARETT TANNER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
72-ADAM MCMAHON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75-DARREN BODNARUK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
76-TAMERA COOK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77-CORY ANDERSON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
79-EOGHAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86-JENNADEE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
88-DEVON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94-DEVON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
98-NATHAN HOGG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 99-JOANNE ISFELD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

100-AILAINA ISFELD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 101-TAYLOR MYERS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
102-JUSTIN MYERS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 109-CHRIS COX 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
110-ROB ISFELD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 113-AC 75 164 452 0 452 3 150
114-JORDAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 115-JOANNE WOODLEY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
116-DALE WOODLEY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 117-TREVOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
118-TY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 122-CHLOE FLEMING 23 293 697 322 3649 18 202
125-CHRISTINA CHAIKOWS 94 150 394 0 394 3 131 126-CINDY MURDOCK 42 227 586 274 1655 9 183


